
Get lit, but know your limits. Not sure where to start? Our
expert staff is happy to guide you!

Sorry, no BYO! Only products purchased today at The Artist
Tree or in The Studio Lounge may be consumed onsite.

No tobacco or alcohol are permitted on the premises.

We're all friends here! Please be mindful & respectful of your
neighbors. 

Table seating is limited to 90 minutes to ensure that all
guests get to enjoy their time at The Studio Lounge!

Parties of 6 or more will have a 20% gratuity fee
automatically added to their bill.

ABOUT US

Finally, your kind of joint. We believe in the power of cannabis
to bring people together and enhance the artistic experience.
We offer a wide range of cannabis products and unique
consumption devices alongside a full dining menu of lunch,
dinner, coffee and dessert options. 

HOUSE RULES

theartisttree.com



SMOKING EXPERIENCES
Stündenglass Rental

Mini Stündenglass Rental

24k Gold Papers from Shine

PuffCo Pro

Large Bong Rental

Mini Bong Rental

OOKA Cannabis Hookah

$40

$30

$20

$20

$20

$15

$40

$18/$19

$18/$19

$18/$19

$20/$21

$20

$20

$24

CANNABIS  INFUSED COCKTAILS*

TROPIC THUNDER
Cannabis infused elixir, coconut, fresh OJ, pineapple,
barrel conditioned non-alcoholic bitters, lime peel & dried
mango (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)

STRAWBERRY FIELDS
Cannabis infused elixir, macerated strawberries, basil, pure
cane simple syrup, citrus & soda
(3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)

EL MARGARITA
Cannabis infused elixir, pineapple, l ime, jalapeño, soda &
Tajín (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)

COFFEE & CANDY CAPS
Cannabis infused elixir, whipped coffee in coconut water &
vanil la bean cane syrup
(3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)

P U R P L E  R A I N
Pamos cannabis spirit, orange, pineapple, coconut,
butterfly tea pod, & nutmeg (6mg THC/2mg CBD)

THE NEW MAGIC DRAGON
Pamos cannabis spirit, pineapple, coconut, passion fruit,
& spirulina (6mg THC/2mg CBD)

PUTTING ON THE SPRITZ
Pamos cannabis spirit, chili tepache, vanilla bean cane syrup,
bubbles & burnt rosemary (6mg THC/2mg CBD)

*Cannabis cocktails do not contain alcohol.



OUR CANNABIS  FAVORITES

FLOWER
CBX 3.5g                                             
Alien Labs 3.5g                                  
Maven 3.5g                                        
710 3.5g   

                                            

PREROLLS

Highmind Crossjoint 1.3g                                               
Traditional 1g                                     
West Coast Cure 1g
Weekenders 1g

                                               

INFUSED PREROLLS

El Blunto 2g Hash Infused*                
El Blunto 2g Diamond  Infused*                               
Fuzzies 1.5g*                                        
King Roll 1.3g*    
                                 

PREROLL PACKS

CLSICS* 10pk                                
Jeeters* 5pk 2.5g                              

DRINKS

Keef 10mg THC / 100mg THC           
PBR 10mg THC                                   

VAPES
Cake Designer Disposable Vapes

            
EXTRACTS**
710 1g
Papa Select 1g
Rosin Tech 1g

*Infused
**Price varies depending on tier. Ask your server about our daily selection and pricing.

$70.50
$59.00
$57.00
$54.00

$35.50

$42.50

$7.50/ $14.25
$4.74

$19.00
$21.50
$21.50
$19.00

$28.50

$12.00

$11.00
$14.00

$31.25


