

# ABOUT US

Finally, your kind of joint. We believe in the power of cannabis to bring people together and enhance the artistic experience. We offer a wide range of cannabis products and unique consumption devices alongside a full dining menu of lunch, dinner, coffee and dessert options.

## HOUSE RULES

- Get lit, but know your limits. Not sure where to start? Our expert staff is happy to guide you!
- Sorry, no BYO! Only products purchased today at The Artist Tree or in The Studio Lounge may be consumed onsite.
- No tobacco or alcohol are permitted on the premises.
- We're all friends here! Please be mindful & respectful of your neighbors.
- Table seating is limited to 90 minutes to ensure that all guests get to enjoy their time at The Studio Lounge!
- Parties of 6 or more will have a 20% gratuity fee automatically added to their bill.

theartisttree.com



#### **SMOKING EXPERIENCES**

Stündenglass Rental	\$40
Mini Stündenglass Rental	\$30
24k Gold Papers from Shine	\$20
PuffCo Pro	\$20
Large Bong Rental	\$20
Mini Bong Rental	\$15
OOKA Cannabis Hookah	\$40

### **CANNABIS INFUSED COCKTAILS\***

<b>TROPIC THUNDER</b> Cannabis infused elixir, coconut, fresh OJ, pineapple, barrel conditioned non-alcoholic bitters, lime peel & dried mango (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)	\$18/\$19
<b>STRAWBERRY FIELDS</b> Cannabis infused elixir, macerated strawberries, basil, pure cane simple syrup, citrus & soda (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)	\$18/\$19
<b>EL MARGARITA</b> Cannabis infused elixir, pineapple, lime, jalapeño, soda & Tajín (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)	\$18/\$19
<b>COFFEE &amp; CANDY CAPS</b> Cannabis infused elixir, whipped coffee in coconut water & vanilla bean cane syrup (3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD)	\$20/\$21
<b>PURPLE RAIN</b> Pamos cannabis spirit, orange, pineapple, coconut, butterfly tea pod, & nutmeg (6mg THC/2mg CBD)	\$20
<b>THE NEW MAGIC DRAGON</b> Pamos cannabis spirit, pineapple, coconut, passion fruit, & spirulina (6mg THC/2mg CBD)	\$20
<b>PUTTING ON THE SPRITZ</b> Pamos cannabis spirit, chili tepache, vanilla bean cane syrup, bubbles & burnt rosemary (6mg THC/2mg CBD)	\$24

\*Cannabis cocktails do not contain alcohol.

C



#### **OUR CANNABIS FAVORITES**

FLOWER	
CBX 3.5g	\$70.50
Alien Labs 3.5g	\$59.00
Maven 3.5g	\$57.00
710 3.5g	\$54.00
PREROLLS	
Highmind Crossjoint 1.3g	\$28.50
Traditional 1g	\$12.00
West Coast Cure 1g	\$11.00
Weekenders 1g	\$14.00
	ψ1 <del>1</del> .00
INFUSED PREROLLS	
El Blunto 2g Hash Infused*	\$19.00
El Blunto 2g Diamond Infused*	\$21.50
Fuzzies 1.5g*	\$21.50
King Roll 1.3g*	\$19.00
PREROLL PACKS	
CLSICS* 10pk	\$35.50
Jeeters* 5pk 2.5g	\$42.50
	¢ 12.00
DRINKS	
Keef 10mg THC / 100mg THC	\$7.50/ \$14.25
PBR 10mg THC	\$4.74
	•
<b>VAPES</b> Cake Designer Disposable Vapes	\$31.25
EXTRACTS**	
710 1g	
Papa Select 1g Rosin Tech 1g	
*Infused	
**Price varies depending on tier. Ask your server about our daily selection	on and pricing

\*\*Price varies depending on tier. Ask your server about our daily selection and pricing.